MU8000003088

(Requestor's Name)
(Nequestor's Marrie)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
CORFORL

Office Use Only



400131790864

NE CE I Y E D

OB JUN 30 AM IO: 05

B. KOHR

JUN 3 0 2008

EXAMINER



ON SERVICE COMPANY.	
ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032	
REFERENCE : 629284 4361A	
AUTHORIZATION :	
COST LIMIT : \$ 125	~
ORDER DATE : June 27, 2008	7
ORDER TIME: 4:32 PM	÷
ORDER NO. : 629284-015	-
CUSTOMER NO: 4361A	
	-
FOREIGN FILINGS	
NAME: REH KENDERMANN WINES, L.L.C.	
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	
CONTACT PERSON: Harry B. Davis EXT# 2926	

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608508, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FOREIGN

Reh Kendermann Wi	nes, L.L.C.					~ C.		;
•	(Name of Foreig	n Limited Lie	bility Company)					
Delaware .		3	N/A	•			7	آ در
(Jurisdiction under the company is organized)	law of which foreign limits	od Hability ".	(PE	I number, if app	olicable)		08 Jun - SEE, FLOR	امير
04/07/2005		· 5.	Perpetual					
(Date of	Organization)		(Duration: Year) exist or "perpens	limited liability (sal")	company will co	asc to	400	
Upon registration			•	•				
	(Date first transacted but (See sections 608,501 & 6	siness in Flori	da, if prior to regist	tration.)	,	,,		
2024 Rools Retains C	ircle North, Clearwater, FL		constant point,	Ziaoiniy)		•		:
4924 Bagie Batales C	ircie Morut, Clearwater, FL	22.01						:
							•	
	(Stre	et Address of	Principal Office)	·	······			• !
•	:	•	=					;
		_						
If limited liability	company is a manager-	managed c	ompany, check h	nere 📝		•		
•		-	- •	_	se followe:			
•	company is a manager- al business addresses o	-	- •	_	as follows:	•		
The name and usua		f the manag	ing members or	_	as follows:			
The name and usus	al business addresses o 24 Eagle Estates Circle No	f the manag	ing members or	_	as follows:			
The name and usus	al business addresses o	f the manag	ing members or	_	as follows:	· 		
The name and usus	al business addresses o 24 Eagle Estates Circle No	f the manag	ing members or	_	as follows:	· 		
The name and usus	al business addresses o 24 Eagle Estates Circle No	f the manag	ing members or	_	as follows:	·		
The name and usus Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 924 Eagle Estates E	f the manager, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth orth orth orth orth orth orth orth	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic	managers are	al having custed	y of records	in .	
The name and usus Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of jurisdiction under the large	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Circle No. 225 Eagle Estates Cir	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orthan 90 day	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 s old, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed	of records:	in.	
The name and usus Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of jurisdiction under the large	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 924 Eagle Estates E	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate orthan 90 day	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 s old, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed	y of records:	in .	
The name and usus Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of jurisdiction under the landstation of the certificate	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate than 90 day A photocopy is asst be submitted.	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed a foreign langue	y of records :	in.	
Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original o	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Circle No. 225 Eagle Estates Cir	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate than 90 day A photocopy is asst be submitted.	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed a foreign langue	y of records:	in.	
Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original o	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate than 90 day A photocopy is asst be submitted.	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed a foreign langue	y of records :	in.	
Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original o	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	f the managenth, Clearwate orth, Clearwate than 90 day A photocopy is asst be submitted.	ing members or , FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the	managers are	al having custed a foreign langue	y of records :	in.	
The name and usua Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of purisdiction under the laruslation of the certificate. Nature of business	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	f the manager, Clearway orth, Clearway prethan 90 day A photocopy is and be submitted ducted or present an author or an author	ing members or FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the cd) comoted in Flori	managers are and by the official accentificate is in ida: Wine imp	el having custed a foreign langue orter	y of records :	in.	
The name and usua Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of purisdiction under the laruslation of the certificate. Nature of business	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwat	ing members or FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the difference of the company of the company of the company of the execution of this execution of this execution of this execution of this	managers are and by the official conflicate is in ida: Wine imp	el having custed a foreign langue orter	y of records :	in.	
The name and usua Nikolaus Schritz, 29 Roman Barvulsky, 2 Attached is an original of purisdiction under the lanslation of the certificate. Nature of business	al business addresses of 24 Eagle Estates Circle No. 224 Eagle Estates Cir	orth, Clearwate orth, Clearwat	ing members or FL 33761 er, FL 33761 sold, duly authentic not acceptable. If the difference of the company of the company of the company of the execution of this execution of this execution of this execution of this	managers are and by the official conflicate is in ida: Wine imp	el having custed a foreign langue orter	y of records :	in .	

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 of 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name ch Kenderm	of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
The name	and the Florida street ad	dress of the registered agent and office	e are:
	Rich Boderek	•	
		(Name)	
	2924 Eagle Estates Circle	e North	
	Florida Stre	et Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	
	Clearwater	FL 33761	
		City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

By: Kul Dollard (Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

DACE '

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "REH KENDERMANN WINES, L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "REH KENDERMANN WINES, L.L.C." WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

3951558 8300

080739046

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6695005

DATE: 06-27-08

Ha

You may verify this certificate online